
Name: Beyonce Knowles

Pay Period Start Date: 1/10/21

Pay Period End Date: 1/24/21
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1/11/21 Monday 700 900 2 2 9:30 10:00 2.5

1/12/21 Tuesday 700 900 2 0 Cascade 11:15 12:00 6841659 4

1/13/21 Wednesday 700 900 2 0 2

1/14/21 Thursday 700 900 2 0 2

1/15/21 Friday 700 900 2 0 2

Saturday

Sunday

1/18/21 Monday 700 900 2 1 2

1/19/21 Tuesday 700 1230 5.5 2 13:00 14:00 6.5

1/20/21 Wednesday 700 900 2 0 2

1/21/21 Thursday 700 1200 5 0 5

1/22/21 Friday 700 900 2 3 2

Saturday

Sunday

TOTAL HOURS: 30

NOTES: 

Week 2

Week 1

Location: Laurelhurst Location: Cascade Park Location: 


